Date:          January 27, 2014
Attention:    Cornell Dubilier Customers
Subject:      CDLC / CDHC Series Discontinuation
Please be advised that as of January 27, 2014 we will be discontinuing our CDLC and
CDHC lines of Ultracapacitors. Attached is a list of the affected part numbers.
We will accept product returns through February 28, 2014, subject to RMA procedures.
Should you have any questions please contact me.
Sincerely,
Holly Good
Product Marketing Manager, Inside Sales Manager
Cornell Dubilier Electronics, Inc.
(508) 996-8561 Ext. 136
CDE PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
CDHC102K2R3SR
1000F 2.3V  Snap In
Hybrid
CDHC221K2R3SR
220F 2.3V Snap In
Hybrid
CDHC301K2R3SR
300F 2.3V Snap In
Hybrid
CDHC821K2R3SR
820F 2.3VSnap In
Hybrid
CDLC101K2R7SR 100F 2.7V Snap in
CDLC122P2R7K04 1200F 2.7 Threaded
CDLC152P2R7K04 1500F 2.7 Threaded
CDLC202P2R7K04 2000F 2.7 Threaded
CDLC302P2R7K04 3000F 2.7 Threaded
CDLC302P2R7LR
3000F 2.7V Axial M6
thrd tap
CDLC351E2R7T11 350F 2.7 4Pin Radial
CDLC351K2R7S4 350F 2.7V Multipin
CDLC351K2R7SR 350F 2.7V Snap in
CDLC401K2R7SR 400F 2.7V Snap in
CDLC601K2R7SR 600F 2.7V Snap in